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November 24

, TIM SULAK



Automated Certificate of eService
This automated certificate of service was created by the efiling system.
The filer served this document via email generated by the efiling system
on the date and to the persons listed below. The rules governing
certificates of service have not changed. Filers must still provide a
certificate of service that complies with all applicable rules.

Envelope ID: 48408734
Status as of 11/30/2020 4:29 PM CST

Associated Case Party: Texas Property and Casualty Insurance Guaranty
Association

Name

Amber Alayne Walker

BarNumber

785581

Email

awalker@tpciga.org

TimestampSubmitted

11/24/2020 5:19:36 PM

Status

SENT

Associated Case Party:  Cantilo & Bennett, LLP, Special Deputy Receiver of Santa
Fe

Name

Christopher G. Fuller

BarNumber

7515500

Email

cfuller@fullerlaw.org

TimestampSubmitted

11/24/2020 5:19:36 PM

Status

SENT

Case Contacts

Name

Gregg Anderson

Linda RMeltzer

Joshua Godbey

Brian Falligant

Charles Manning

Special Masters Clerk Special Masters Clerk

Jeffrey R.Parsons

Linda Kimball

Rachel Obaldo

James Burnett

Cynthia A.Morales

Bogdan Rentea

AARON GKOURY

David Arthur Bickham

Kimberly M. Hammer

Stephen A. Taggart

Cynthia Ann Morales



Automated Certificate of eService
This automated certificate of service was created by the efiling system.
The filer served this document via email generated by the efiling system
on the date and to the persons listed below. The rules governing
certificates of service have not changed. Filers must still provide a
certificate of service that complies with all applicable rules.

Envelope ID: 48408734
Status as of 11/30/2020 4:29 PM CST

Case Contacts

Connie Mather

Angela Webster

Tim Parsons

Lori ATaylor

Patricia Muniz

STEPHEN  TAGGART

Lisa Dennison

cmather@pmmclaw.com

awebster@pmmlaw.com

tparsons@pmmclaw.com

ltaylor@pmmclaw.com

pmuniz@inquestresources.com

STAGGARTATTORNEY@SBCGLOBAL.NET

ldennison@pmmlaw.com
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